SGM2085xQ
Automotive, 300mA, Low Noise, High PSRR,
Low IQ and Low Dropout Regulator
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 25, 2024
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

JUNE 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2085-0.75Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-0.75QN5G/TR 10O
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-1.2Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-1.2QN5G/TR 0Y8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-1.5Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-1.5QN5G/TR 10P
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-1.8Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-1.8QN5G/TR 0Y9
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-2.5Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-2.5QN5G/TR 10Q
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-2.8Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-2.8QN5G/TR 10R
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-2.9Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-2.9QN5G/TR 10S
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-3.0Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-3.0QN5G/TR 10T
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-3.3Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-3.3QN5G/TR 0YA
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-4.2Q SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-4.2QN5G/TR 0YB
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2085-ADJQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2085-ADJQN5G/TR 0YC
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code